
LOT 3 BLK 1 LAKE FOREST S/D UNIT

ORB 461-128, 774-072, PROB 1187-

CREWS HAROLD/CREWS NANCY
P O BOX 3342
LAKE CITY, FL 32056-3342
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0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06
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1
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1,650
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173,972
83,823
90,149

HX HB 50,722
39,427

173,972
0

173,972

1197/0085 6/24/2010 WD U I 19 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ESTELLE SCANNELLA (PR

HAROLD & NANCY CREW

0774/0072 4/28/1993 WD U I 12 78,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

T M ATKINSON JR

BILLIE SUE SCHMID
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2011HX Base Yr

805 SW VALLEY WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,865 113.2960 126.89 236,650 1965 1965 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1458

BAS 1,458 100 1,458 120,254

FCP 380 25 95 7,836

FEP 224 80 179 14,763

FOP 150 30 45 3,712

FST 160 55 88 7,258

2,372 1,865 153,822

BAS= W8 FEP= N14 W16 S14 E16$ W 46 S27 E29 FOP= S6 E25 N6W25$
E25 FCP= E20 N19 W20 S19$ N19 FST= E20 N8 W20 S8$ N8$.
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20

8

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 150

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 300

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

1,650

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2100.00 150.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


